

These errors were present as of *July 28, 2022*.

- **Page 42:** in *footnote 5*, “Epilogue Epilogue” is replaced by “Epilogue”.
- **Page 46:** in the *second paragraph*, “ $\lambda \tanh \sigma(z)$ ” is replaced by “ $\lambda \tanh(z)$ ”.
- **Page 108:** in the *second paragraph*, “as a network get deeper” is replaced by “as a network gets deeper”.
- **Page 124:** in the *third bullet point*, “perturbation stays” should be replaced by “perturbation stay”.
- **Page 167:** in *footnote 16*, following from the previous page, “Epilogue Epilogue” is replaced by “Epilogue”.
- **Page 321:** in *footnote 14*, “Epilogue Epilogue” is replaced by “Epilogue”.
- **Page 322:** in *footnote 16*, “Epilogue Epilogue” is replaced by “Epilogue”.
- **Page 328:** in the *top paragraph*, “Epilogue Epilogue” is replaced by “Epilogue”.
- **Page 336:** in the *last paragraph*, “Epilogue Epilogue” is replaced by “Epilogue”.
- **Page 426:** in the *top paragraph*, “Epilogue Epilogue” is replaced by “Epilogue”.